Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Friday

Green/Micro - 1745-1800

Practice started at 17:45:21

Asserballe 0,765 km

28-08-2015.17:45
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 1:10.282 +0.740 17:55:10476
(112) Sebastian Hoegsberg Jensen 8 1:09643 +0.101 17:56:20.119
57.808 72489 17:47:10528 9 1:50.214 +40.672 17:58:10.333
2 58.129 +2.720 17:48:08.657 10 1:10.881 +1.339 17:59:21.214
3 57.579 +2.170 17:49:06.236
4 56.291 +0.882 17:50:02.527
5 55.409 17:50:57.936
6 56.897 +1.488 17:51:54.833
7 55.611 +0.202 17:52:50.444
8 1:00.202 +4.793 17:53:50.646
9 55.839 +0.430 17:54:46.485
10 56.763 +1.354 17:55:43.248
1" 57.486 +2.077 17:56:40.734
12 57.018 +1.609 17:57:37.752
13 57.449 +2.040 17:58:35.201
14 58.250 +2.841 17:59:33451
(8) Silas Bjerregaard
1 1:00.893 +3.174 17:47:13.835
2 1:00.036 +2.317 17:48:13.871
3 58.480 +0.761 17:49:12.351
4 1:01.077 +3.358 17:50:13428
5 1:34.673 +36.954 17:51:48.101
6 59.460 +1.741 17:52:47.561
7 1:03.711 +5.992 17:53:51.272
8 57.7119 17:54:48.991
9 58.378 +0.659 17:55:47.369
10 59.001 +1.282 17:56:46.370
1 1:00.369 +2.650 17:57:46.739
(35) Leo Thoudal
1 1:.01.473 +3.176 17:47:12.644
2 58.901 +0.604 17:48:11.545
3 58.507 +0.210 17:49:10.052
4 58.297 17:50:08.349
5 59.042 +0.745 17:51:07.391
6 59.788 +1.491 17:52:07.179
7 59.061 +0.764 17:53:06.240
8 59.006 +0.709 17:54:05.246
9 58.998 +0.701 17:55:04.244
10 59.099 +0.802 17:56:03.343
1" 59.751 +1.454 17:57:03.094
12 1:41490 +43.193 17:58:44.584
13 58.849 +0.552 17:59:43433
(5) Sia Normann
1:05.299 +6.847 17:47:46.152
2 1:06.192 +7.740 17:48:52.344
3 2:03.112 +1:04.660 17:50:55.456
4 1:01.498 +3.046 17:51:56.954
5 58.452 17:52:55.406
6 1:04.094 +5.642 17:53:59.500
7 1:00.876 +2.424 17:55:00.376
8 59.639 +1.187 17:56:00.015
9 58.509 +0.057 17:56:58.524
10 58.504 +0.142 17:57:57.118
1" 58.873 +0.421 17:58:55.991
12 58.983 +0.531 17:59:54.974
(111)Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 1:09.789 +0.247 17:47:34455
2 1:10.632 +1.090 17:48:45.087
3 1:41.058 +31516 17:50:26.145
4 1:10.922 +1.380 17:51:37.067
5 1:09.542 17:52:46.609
6 1:13.585 +4.043 17:54:00.194
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